
Name email Eligibility Organization
Yi Tseng a86487817@gmail.com code contributor NCTU
Al Blackburn ab0991@att.com CORD Board AT&T

Keiichi Kobayashi abok.1k@gmail.com code contributor ADOC
Aitor Zabala Orive aitor.zabala.orive@gmail.com code contributor Universidad Carlos III Madrid
Ali Al-Shabibi alshabibi.ali@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Andrea Campanella andrea@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Andrew Chagnon andrew.chagnon@tibitcom.com code contributor Tibit
Andy Bavier andy@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Anil Kumar anilkum@partner.ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Arpit Agarwal arpiagariu@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Ashok Sunder Rajan ashok.sundar.rajan@intel.com code contributor Intel
Bill Snow bill@opennetworking.org Release steering ONF
Brian O'Connor bocon@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Ou Junming breezestars@gmail.com code contributor NCTU
Brian Bronson Brian.Bronson@radisys.com CORD Board Radisys
Brian Lube brian.lube@windstream.com code contributor Windstream
Bryan Sadowski bryan.sadowski@radisys.com CORD Board Radisys
Flavio Castro castro.flaviojr@gmail.com code contributor ONF

Chetan Gaonker chetang@calsoftlabs.com code contributor Ciena
Chip Bowling chip.boling@adtran.com code contributor Adtran
Christian Maciocco cmaciocco@gmail.com CORD Board Intel
Dai Kashiwa dai.kashiwa@gmail.com CORD Board NTT
David Eckard david.eckard@nokia.com CORD Board Nokia
David Bainbridge dbainbri@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Gabe Black gabe.black@viavisolutions.com code contributor Viavi
Girish Gowdru ggowdru@radisys.com code contributor Radisys
Guanglu Shao glshao@chinaunicom.cn CORD Board China Unicom
Gunjan Patel gupatel@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Guru Parulkar guru@parulkar.com CORD Board ONF
Sapan Bhatia gwsapan@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Hyong Chyong hyong.chong@samsung.com CORD Board Samsung
Hyunsun Moon hyunsun.moon@gmail.com code contributor SK Telecom
Chen Jianhao itriA50355@itri.org.tw code contributor ITRI
Jacob Cooper Jacob.cooper@intel.com code contributor Intel
Ankur Jain jankur@google.com CORD Board Google
Jeremy Mowery jermowery@email.arizona.edu code contributor Google
Jono Hart jono@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Kailash Khalasi kailash@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Kang Won Lee kangwon@sk.com CORD Board SK Telecom
Kannan Babu Ramia Kannan.babu.ramia@intel.com code contributor Intel
Ke Han Ke.Han@alcatel-sbell.com.cn code contributor Nokia
Kim Kempf kkempf@radisys.com code contributor Radisys
Khen Nursimulu knursimu@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Karthik, A. R. kramanar@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
K.S.Thangav kthangav@partner.ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Larry Peterson llp@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Luca Prete luca@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Madan Jampani madan@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Matteo Scandolo matteo.scandolo@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Max Chu maxmchu@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Michael Best michael.best@nokia.com code contributor Nokia
Moshe Levi moshele@mellanox.com code contributor Mellanox
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Name email Eligibility Organization
Murat Parlakisik murat@parlakisik.com code contributor Argela
Nagesh Nandiraju nagesh_nandiraju@comcast.com CORD Board Comcast
Nathan Knuth nathan.knuth@tibitcom.com code contributor Tibit
Nikolay Titov nikolay.titov@nokia.com code contributor Nokia
Nirav Modi nmodi@ciena.com CORD Board Ciena
Omar Abdelkader omar@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Patricia Chang Patricia.Chang@verizonwireless.com CORD Board Verizon
Paul Gray paul.gray@tibitcom.com code contributor Tibit
Peter Busschbach peter.busschbach@nokia.com CORD Board Nokia
Pier Luigi Ventre pier@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Pingping Lin pingping@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Pranav Mehta pranav.h.mehta@intel.com CORD Board Intel
Jian Li pyguni@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Rachit Shrivastava rachit.shrivastava@nokia.com code contributor Nokia
Raghunath Dudyala raghunath.d@tcs.com code contributor TCS
Charles Chan rascov@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Ray Milkey ray@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Rishi Maulick rishi.maulick@radisys.com code contributor Radisys
Rizwan Haider rizwan.haider@nokia.com code contributor Nokia
Richard Jankowski rjankows@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Robert Howald Robert_Howald@cable.comcast.com CORD Board Comcast
Rod Naphan rod.naphan@us.fujitsu.com CORD Board Fujitsu
Rouzbahan Rashidi-Tabrizi rrashidi@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Rene Rodriguez rrodrigu@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Shunichiro Tejima s-tejima@ak.jp.nec.com CORD Board NEC
Saikrishna, Edupuganti saikrishna.edupuganti@intel.com code contributor Intel
Sangho Shin sanghoshin@sk.com CORD Board SK Telecom
Satish Govindasamy sathish.govindasamy@radisys.com code contributor Radisy
Saurav Das sauravdas@alumni.stanford.edu code contributor ONF
Stephane Barbari sbarbari@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Steven Burrows sburrows@villa-technologies.com code contributor Villa-Tech
Kristen Wright schaffk@cisco.com CORD Board Cisco
Sisir Chowdhury schowdhury@radisys.com code contributor Radisys
Steve Crooks scrooks@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Sekine Hisayuki sekine.hisayuki@jp.fujitsu.com CORD Board Fujitsu
Shad Ansari shad@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Shantkumar, Sonnads shantkumarx.sonnads@intel.com code contributor Intel
Simon Hunt simon@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Scott Baker smbaker@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Saleil Bhat smbhat@stanford.edu code contributor ONF
Sonika Jindal Sonika.jindal@intel.com code contributor Intel
Srikanth Vavilapalli srikanth.vavilapalli@ericsson.com code contributor Ericsson
Srinivasa M Kalapala (Srini) srinivasa.m.kalapala@verizon.com CORD Board Verizon
Sergio Slobodrian sslobodr@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Suchitra Vemuri suchitra@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Tom Anschutz ta2269@att.com CORD Board AT&T
Xiongyan Tang tangxy@chinaunicom.cn CORD Board China Unicom
Tatsuya Yamashita tatsuya.yamashita@ntt.com CORD Board NTT
Thomas Vachuska tom@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Tony Mack tony.mack@gmail.com code contributor ONF
Uday Ananthakrishna uday.ananthakrishna@radisys.com code contributor Radisys
Veeru Bhora veeru@google.com CORD Board Google
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David Ward wardd@cisco.com CORD Board Cisco
Woojune Kim woojune.kim@samsung.com CORD Board Samsung
Max Klyus xmaruto@gmail.com code contributor NEC
You Wang you@opennetworking.org code contributor ONF
Yukio Ito yukio.ito@ntt.com CORD Board NEC
Zack Williams zdw@artisancomputer.com code contributor ONF
Zsolt Haraszti zharaszt@ciena.com code contributor Ciena
Yunpeng Zhang zyp8884625@gmail.com code contributor Self
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